CALENDAR YEAR 2022
TILLMAN COUNTY TAX ROLL CORRECTIONS BOARD
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

PLACE: Tillman County Courthouse 201 N. 10% Street, Frederick, OK 73542
2™ Floor, County Commissioners’ Office

TIME: 8:30 A.M.
DATES:

Monday, January 31
Monday, February 28
Thursday, March 31
Friday, April 29
Tuesday, May 31
Thursday, June 30
Friday, July 29
Wednesday, August 31
Friday, September 30
Monday, October 31
Wednesday, November 30

Approved this 29" day of October, 2021,

Kent Smf&h CHairman ™,
Board of County Commissioners

Alan Boyd, Chaitman
Board of Equalization
ATTEST: .

DAL CAswed A o

Cacy Caldwell, County Clerk { Matthew Smith, Tillfian County Assessor
%




